NEBRASKA W1 7.1 €358,

46™ ANNUAL FRANK SEVGINE HUSKER INVITATIONAL
FEB. 4-5,2022 / BOB DEVANEY SPORTS CENTER — LINCOLN, NEB.

Friday, February g

Field Events
4:00pm
5:30pm
5:40pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

Running Events
4:00pm
4:20pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
5:20pm
5:45pm
6:20pm
6:55pm
7:10pm
7:25pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm

Weight Throw
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Weight Throw

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Dash
60m Dash
5000m Run
400m Dash
400m Dash
600m Run
600m Run
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Dash
60m Dash
5000m Run

Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Men
Women
Men
Women
Women

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men

Changed Notes in Bold/Italisized Font

(2 Flights)

(2 Flights)
(2 Flights)
(2 Flights)

Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
(1 Section)

(10 Sections)

(10 Sections)

(4 Sections)

(4 Sections)
(Sectiions 1-4)
(Sectiions 1-4)
(Sectiions 1-4)
(Sectiions 1-4)

(1 Section)

Page 1 of 2



NEBRASKA W1 7.1 €358,

46™ ANNUAL FRANK SEVGINE HUSKER INVITATIONAL
FEB. 4-5,2022 / BOB DEVANEY SPORTS CENTER — LINCOLN, NEB.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Changed Notes in Bold/Italisized Font

Saturday, February 5t

Field Events

11:30am High Jump Men

12:00pm Triple Jump Men (2 Flights)
12:10pm Shot Put Women (2 Flights)
1:30pm Pole Vault Men

1:45pm Triple Jump Women (2 Flights)
1:45pm High Jump Women

2:30pm Shot Put Men (2 Flights)
Running Events — Early Afternoon Session

11:00am 200m Dash Women (Sections 1-5)
11:15am 200m Dash Men (Sections 1-5)
11:30pm Mile Run Women (Sections 1-2)
11:50am Mile Run Men (Sections 1-2)
12:15pm 800m Run Women (Sections 1-2)
12:30pm 800m Run Men (Sections 1-2)
12:50pm 3000m Run Women (Section 1)
1:05pm 3000m Run Men (Section 1)
1:20pm Husker Officials Association Awards Presentation & Husker Seniors Recognition

Running Events - Husker Invitational Special Invite Session

1:35pm 60m Hurdles Final Women (1 Section)
1:42pm 60m Hurdles Final Men (1 Section)
1:50pm 60m Dash Final Women (1 Section)
1:57pm 60m Dash Final Men (1 Section)
2:08pm Mile Women (Section 3)
2:17pm Mile Men (Section 3)
2:25pm 800m Run Women (Section 3)
2:33pm 800m Run Men (Section 3)
2:40pm 200m Dash Women (Sections 6-10)
2:55pm 200m Dash Men (Sections 6-10)
3:10pm 3,000m Run Women (Section 2)
3:25pm 3,000m Run Men (Section 2)
3:40pm 4x400m Women (Sections 1-3)
4:05pm 4x400m Men (Sections 1-3)
4:20pm Most Outstnding Athletes of the Meet Awards Presentation
4:35pm 4x400m Women (Section 4)
4:45pm 4x400m Men (Section 4) Page 2 of 2
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