NEBRASKA TRACK & FIELD

46th ANNUAL FRANK SEVGINE HUSKER INVITATIONAL FEB. 4-5, 2022 / BOB DEVANEY SPORTS CENTER – LINCOLN, NEB.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Changed Notes in Bold/Italisized Font

Friday, February 4th

Field Events				
4:00pm	Weight Throw		Men	(2 Flights)
5:30pm	Pole Vault		Women	
5:40pm	Long Jump		Men	(2 Flights)
6:00pm	Long Jump		Women	(2 Flights)
6:15pm	Weight Throw		Women	(2 Flights)
Running Events				
4:00pm	60m Hurdles		Women	Qualifying Round
4:20pm	60m Hurdles		Men	Qualifying Round
4:40pm	60m Dash		Women	Qualifying Round
5:00pm	60m Dash		Men	Qualifying Round
5:20pm	5000m Run		Women	(1 Section)
5:45pm	400m Dash		Women	(10 Sections)
6:20pm	400m Dash		Men	(10 Sections)
6:55pm	600m Run		Women	(4 Sections)
7:10pm	600m Run		Men	(4 Sections)
7:25pm	60m Hurdles	Prelim	Women	(Sectiions 1-4)
7:45pm	60m Hurdles	Prelim	Men	(Sectiions 1-4)
8:00pm	60m Dash	Prelim	Women	(Sectiions 1-4)
8:15pm	60m Dash	Prelim	Men	(Sectiions 1-4)
8:30pm	5000m Run		Men	(1 Section)

NEBRASKA TRACK & FIELD

46th ANNUAL FRANK SEVGINE HUSKER INVITATIONAL FEB. 4-5, 2022 / BOB DEVANEY SPORTS CENTER – LINCOLN, NEB.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Changed Notes in Bold/Italisized Font

Saturday, February 5th

Field Events

Field Events							
11:30am	High Jump		Men				
12:00pm	Triple Jump		Men	(2 Flights)			
12:10pm	Shot Put		Women	(2 Flights)			
1:30pm	Pole Vault		Men				
1:45pm	Triple Jump		Women	(2 Flights)			
1:45pm	High Jump		Women				
2:30pm	Shot Put		Men	(2 Flights)			
Running Events – Early Afternoon Session							
11:00am	200m Dash		Women	(Sections 1-5)			
11:15am	200m Dash		Men	(Sections 1-5)			
11:30pm	Mile Run		Women	(Sections 1-2)			
11:50am	Mile Run		Men	(Sections 1-2)			
12:15pm	800m Run		Women	(Sections 1-2)			
12:30pm	800m Run		Men	(Sections 1-2)			
12:50pm	3000m Run		Women	(Section 1)			
1:05pm	3000m Run		Men	(Section 1)			
1:20pm	Husker Officials Association Awards Presentation & Husker Seniors Recognition						
Running Events - Husker Invitational Special Invite Session							
Running Event	s - Husker Invitatio	onal Special Invi	te Session				
1:35pm	60m Hurdles	onal Special Invi Final	te Session Women	(1 Section)			
-		-		(1 Section) (1 Section)			
1:35pm	60m Hurdles	Final	Women				
1:35pm 1:42pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles	Final Final	Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash	Final Final Final	Women Men Women	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men Women	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run 800m Run	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Women Men Women	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash	Final Final Final	Women Men Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Women Men Women Men Women	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Women Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm 3:40pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run 4x400m	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2) (Sections 1-3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm 3:40pm 4:05pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run 4x400m	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2) (Sections 1-3) (Sections 1-3)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm 3:40pm 4:05pm 4:20pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run 4x400m 4x400m Most Outstnding	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Men Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2) (Sections 1-3) (Sections 1-3) esentation			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm 3:40pm 4:05pm 4:20pm 4:35pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run 4x400m 4x400m Most Outstnding 4x400m	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2) (Sections 1-3) (Sections 1-3) esentation (Section 4)			
1:35pm 1:42pm 1:50pm 1:57pm 2:08pm 2:17pm 2:25pm 2:33pm 2:40pm 2:55pm 3:10pm 3:25pm 3:40pm 4:05pm 4:20pm	60m Hurdles 60m Hurdles 60m Dash 60m Dash Mile 800m Run 800m Run 200m Dash 200m Dash 3,000m Run 3,000m Run 4x400m 4x400m Most Outstnding	Final Final Final	Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Men Men	(1 Section) (1 Section) (1 Section) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Section 3) (Sections 6-10) (Sections 6-10) (Section 2) (Section 2) (Sections 1-3) (Sections 1-3) esentation			